Datasheet Alta Video Workstation Cloud Connectors Upto 75 cameras
Alta Workstation Cloud Connectors
Friction-free transition to cloud
The Avigilon Alta Workstation Cloud Connectors enable easy integration of third-party devices with Avigilon
Alta Video, allowing for a seamless transition to the cloud while leveraging your existing camera deployment
and connecting sensors for additional insights. With Cloud Connectors, organizations can leverage the same
real-time anomaly detection, proactive notifications and smart search capabilities across your entire
deployment of cameras, regardless of their manufacturer. Tap into the simplicity and flexibility of Alta’s

Weight Maximum: 47.80 lbs. (21.70 kg)
10
Ordering Information
PRODUCT NAME PID PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A200 APP-200-4-SG
A200 with 4TB total storage and 1Gb Base-T network
connection.
Support for up to 10 cameras, Nvidia A400 RTX GPU, with Alta
Aware VMS, standard support, 5-year warranty and power
cables included.
A200 APP-200-8-DG
A200 with 8TB storage and dual 1Gb Base-T network
connections.
Support for up to 10 cameras, Nvidia A400 RTX GPU, with Alta
Aware VMS, standard support, 5-year warranty and power
cables included.
A600 APP-600-8-DG
A600 with 8TB net storage and dual 1Gb Base-T network
connection.
Support for up to 25 cameras, 3 hard drives, Nvidia RTX 4060
GPU, with Alta Aware VMS, standard support, 5-year warranty
and power cables included.
A600 APP-600-16-DG
A600 with 16TB net storage and dual 1Gb Base-T network
connection.
Support for up to 25 cameras, 3 hard drives, Nvidia RTX 4060
GPU, with Alta Aware VMS, standard support, 5-year warranty
and power cables included.
A800 APP-800-32-DG
A800 with 32TB net storage and 2.5Gb Base-T and 1Gb Base-
T network connections.
Support for up to 50 cameras, 3 hard drives, Nvidia GeForce
GPU, with Alta Aware VMS, standard support, 5-year warranty
and power cables included.
A1100 APP-1100-24-BT
A1100 with 24TB net storage and single 10Gb Base-T and
single 1Gb Base-T network connections.
Support for up to 75 cameras, 4 hard drives, Nvidia ADA 2000
GPU, with Alta Aware VMS, standard support, 5-year warranty
and power cables included.
A1100 APP-1100-48-BT
A1100 with 48TB net storage and single 10Gb Base-T and
single 1Gb Base-T network connections.
Support for up to 75 cameras, 4 hard drives, Nvidia ADA 2000
GPU, with Alta Aware VMS, standard support, 5-year warranty
and power cables included.
Optional Mounting Adapters
PRODUCT NAME PID PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Rack APP-RCK-1100
Mounting rack for A1100 with rail bracket and ready rails,
including one C13-C14 power cable.
11
Cables and replacement drives